Division: DETX

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22
23
24

Team

BRISE HAZELTON-CADEN
ALEXANDER

TANNER RICHARDS-BEAU
BRADLEY

BENTLEY COOK-KOLSTYN
CHANDLER

HAYDEN SENN-MAVERICK
RENFRO

ACESON RYAN-JACOB
GRIFFIN

SLADE NUNNALLY-ISAAC
WOODS

EAN TURNER-ZAYNE
CORTNIES

TRAYCE KNOX-CHANDLER
BROCK

PETER BOURGEOIS-GRACE
BOURGEOIS

BRADEN CH NORTON-CADEN
WILLIAMSON

KOLT SHUFFIELD-TRACE
MARTIN

BAYNE ROBINSON-KADE
STEPHENSON

BRAYDEN WELLS-BENTLEY
THOMPSON

LANDYN ELLISON-ANDREW
CRISP

BOOTS BURLESON-BRADY
MIKES

LUKE COLLINS-LAKEN
HUDNALL

BLAKE BUCHANAN-KALEB
HILLIS

CLAYTON ROSS-PARKER
TARKINGTON

COOPER FOUNTAIN-JUSTIN
SMITH

JACOB SEAGO-GREYSON
FRANCIS

CASON MANCILL-HAYDEN
ZAHN

CULLEN SIMON-TREY SIMON
JAY DELK-BRENDEN GALLIER
KYLE LOW-PEYTON BREWER

DEEP EAST TEXAS

Team Tournament Results
DETX Q7 results
3/09/2024 Rayburn @ Jackson Hill

Boat#
78

65

14

42

32

41

83

30

20

19

27

29

25

81

73

39

11

72

50

44

54
66
57

Team#
47

18

35

45

66

62

130

14

210

102

104

132

23

10

73

37

78

46

31

29

12

60
61
98

Fish
5/5

5/5

5/5

5/5

3/3

5/'5

5/5

5/5

5/5

5/5

5/5

5/'5

5/'5

5/5

5/5

5/5

5/5

5/5

5/'5

5/'5

5/5

5/5
5/5
3/3

Wagt
20.39

19.15
14.08
13.71
13.39
13.30
12.89
12.87
12.84
12.59
12.46
12.40
11.87
11.39
11.35
11.05
10.96
10.84
10.67
10.66
10.57

10.55
10.20
10.20

Pnlty

Bns

B/F

6.33

6.02

3.91

7.52

Total
20.39

19.15

14.08

13.71

13.39

13.30

12.89

12.87

12.84

12.59

12.46

12.40

11.87

11.39

11.35

11.05

10.96

10.84

10.67

10.66

10.57

10.55
10.20
10.20

Federation#:

YTDB

Pts
170.39

168.15

162.08

160.71

159.39

158.30

156.89

155.87

154.84

153.59

152.46

151.40

149.87

148.39

147.35

146.05

144.96

143.84

142.67

141.66

140.57

139.55
138.20
137.20
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Division: DETX

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35
36

37
38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

a7

Team

HUNTER O'BRIEN-BEAU
O'BRIEN

KADEN SLANKARD-JAKE
WELLS

JAXSON STOVALL-TYLER
STOVALL

BRADY SALES-BENJAMINE
BURKE

HUNTER HIGHTOWER-LEVI
SOWELL

EASTYN MCKNIGHT-KIPTYN
MORGAN

DERRICK KINNEY-ISAAC
SAPP

HARLOW BRYANT-COLTON
MAY

WILLIAM MATTESON-HAEGAN
GOuDY

GRAHAM GOODRUM-JAEDYN
ROBERTS

TRIP PURVIS-HUNTER LAIRD

AVERY HORTON-COOPER
MORRIS

RB MOFFETT-JASPER BURKE

KASE LAMBERTH-BRYCE
BURTON

LUKE RAYBURN-BENTLY
BYERLY

KARSON DENTON-DRAKE
MILLER

EASTON HUDSON-VICTOR
CAMACHO

PARKER MARKS-BRYCE
LANGE

JAX BOBBITT-KAMDYN
CRABTREE

HAGEN ADAMS-BRICE
GOODMAN

PEYTON ROCK PAGE-KADEN
ENLOE

LAWSON BROOM-KAMERON
HOLLOWAY

LANCE
HAWTHORNE-KEATON
LAMBERTH

GAGE MURPHY-BLAKE SPIER

DEEP EAST TEXAS

Team Tournament Results
DETX Q7 results
3/09/2024 Rayburn @ Jackson Hill

Boat#
82

37

21

38

80

74

23

59

24

75
34

69
43

40

46

49

51

77

18

45

22

Team#

38

121

54

44

89

68

91

26
74

22
96

64

84

11

134

72

90

93

36

97

95

Fish
5/5

5/5

5/5

5/5

5/'5

5/'5

5/5

5/5

5/5

5/5

4/ 4
4/ 4

4/ 4
4/ 4

4/ 4

4/ 4

4/ 4

3/3

3/3

2/2

3/3

2/2

3/3

3/3

Wagt
9.89

9.87
9.83
9.78
9.72
9.63
9.62
9.12
8.91
8.75

8.64
7.91

7.54
7.43

7.33
6.33
6.16
5.66
5.46
5.36
5.04
4.90

4.89

4.89

Pnlty Bns B/F Total
9.89

9.87
9.83
9.78
9.72
9.63
9.62
9.12
8.91
8.75

8.64
7.91

7.54
7.43

7.33
6.33
6.16
5.66
5.46
5.36
5.04
4.90

4.89

4.89

Federation#:

YTDB

Pts
135.89

134.87

133.83

132.78

131.72

130.63

129.62

128.12

126.91

125.75

124.64
122.91

121.54
120.43

119.33

117.33

116.16

114.66

113.46

112.36

111.04

109.90

108.89

108.89
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Division: DETX

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

56

58

59

60

61
61
61

61

61

61

61

61

61
61
61

Team

KYLEE HICKMAN-CARSEE
HAZELTON

CODY MUNDY-KAYDEN
OWENS

SKYLER
DEVENPORT-ALLYSON
CAPPS

HALIE KIRK-JOSEPH
RAMIERZ

TANNER
MARTINEZ-BRANDON
BOEGEL

TREVOR NEWMAN-MADDOX
DORN

MASEN PURSLEY-ROBERT
REDDEN

GAGE CAMPBELL-HAGAN
NORTON

BRENNON STANLEY-BRADY
RALSTON

WILLIAM BRILEY
BIRD-MICHAEL MILES

FISHER SEAGO-PAISLEY
TELLES

CHANDLER HOOPER-KAYSON
BRANDENBURG

COBY ANTHONY-KADE FORD
PARKER AYRES-KROSS IVEY

FISHER BRISTER-RYLAN
SOWELL

CAYLEE CUTSHALL-AUSTIN
LEE

GAVIN GARDNER-RILEY
JOHNSON

BOONE
GILTHORPE-TALMAGE
HARTMAN

BRIAN
HARDCASTLE-GUNNER GOSS

JUSTIN HENSON-RILEY
OWENS

CARTER MCLARTY-
JW MITCHAM-KYLE TAYLOR

KOREY NEWKIRK-RYELEE
KUBECZKA

DEEP EAST TEXAS

Team Tournament Results
DETX Q7 results
3/09/2024 Rayburn @ Jackson Hill

Boat#
35

55

76

53

48

61

62

13

12

63

84

47
26
70

68

16

28

79

71
31
67

Team#
53

50

80

103

147

17

118

83

92

51

123
110
48

59

129

99

135
24
39

Fish
2/ 2

2/ 2

1/1

2/2

1/1

1/1

1/1

1/1

1/1

1/1

1/1

1/1

Wagt
4.56

4.06

3.33

3.22

2.65

2.35
2.24
2.19
2.19
1.88
1.73

.00

.00
.00
.00

.00
.00

.00

.00
.00

.00
.00
.00

Pnlty

Bns

B/F

3.33

2.65

2.35

2.24

2.19

2.19

1.88

1.73

Total
4.56

4.06

3.33

3.22

2.65

2.35

2.24

2.19

2.19

1.88

1.73

.00

.00
.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
.00
.00

Federation#:

YTDB

Pts
106.56

105.06

103.33

102.22

100.65

99.35

98.24

97.19

97.19

94.88

93.73

83.73

83.73
83.73
83.73

83.73

83.73

83.73

83.73

83.73

83.73
83.73
83.73
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Division: DETX

61

61
61

61

61

61

61
61

61

61
61

Team

BAYLEE OMELINA-RAIDEN
MARTINEZ

TATE PURVIS-HARLEY COX

ISMAEL SANTOYO-BRADLEY
MARTINEZ

HAYDN SAUCIER-JACQOBI
GUIDRY

WESLEY SHOFFITT-KAYSEN
STANLEY

ASHTON STANDLEY-AVERY
STANDLEY

ARIEL WEBB-*SOLO

GREYSEN WEIR-LANE
NETTERVILLE

JACKSON
WOODROME-BENTLYNN
BROCK

CADEN WRIGHT-KANE ROSS

AUSTIN YARGO-HAYDEN
HARRIS

DEEP EAST TEXAS

Team Tournament Results
DETX Q7 results
3/09/2024 Rayburn @ Jackson Hill

Boat# Team#
15 71
17 115
10 144

6 122

9 79
33 69
60 52
52 94
36 15
64 34
56 40

Teams Fished: 82
Total Fish Weighed: 228

Total Fish Released:
Total Fish Weight:

228 (100%)
513.44

Fish Wagt

.00

.00
.00

.00
.00
.00

.00
.00

.00

.00
.00

Bns B/F Total

.00

Pnlty

.00
.00

.00
.00
.00

.00
.00

.00

.00
.00

Hours Fished:
AverageWeight/Fish: 2.25
Average#Fish/Team: 2.78
AverageWeight/Tean 6.19

YTDB

Federation#:

Pts
83.73

83.73
83.73

83.73

83.73

83.73

83.73
83.73

83.73

83.73
83.73
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